POLO: JOAO PESSOA

AREA: DIREITO

Adalberto José Gondim César 26 0,25 6,5
Adalberto Marques de Almeida Lima Filho 21 0,25 5,25
Adamastor Bezerra Chaves Filho 30 0,25 7,5
Adaylson Wagner Sousa de Vasconcelos 22 0,25 5,5
Alana Martins Marques Navarro 28 0,25 7

Alane Mendes Soares 26 0,25 6,5
Alanna Gomes Oliveira Gongalves 27 0,25 6,75
Alberto Talma Catdo Quirino 32 0,25 8

Aldenor de Medeiros Batista Filho 25 0,25 6,25
Aldomir Martins do Nascimento 26 0,25 6,5
Alessandra Cavalcanti Ribeiro 24 0,25 6

Alessandra Gomes do Nascimento 21 0,25 5,25
Alessandra Pereira Dias Araujo 21 0,25 5,25
Alessandro Gambarra Pires Cunha 27 0,25 6,75
Alexander Diniz da Mota Silveira 28 0,25 7

Alexandre Nitdo Jerénimo Leite 36 0,25 9

Aline Alves Lopes 23 0,25 5,75
Aline Beserra Dutra Pegado 33 0,25 8,25
Aline Chianca Dantas 30 0,25 7,5
Aline Lacerda Wanderley Barbosa 21 0,25 5,25
Aline Nascimento dos Santos Silva 24 0,25 6

Allan Cantalice de Oliveira 24 0,25 6

Aluisio de Almeida Franca 23 0,25 5,75
Alysson Linhares Pereira de Melo 30 0,25 7,5
Amanda Moraes de Oliveira 30 0,25 7,5
Amanda Santos Abrantes 23 0,25 5,75
Ana Beatriz Ximenes 30 0,25 7,5
Ana Camila de Almeida Dantas da Nébrega 27 0,25 6,75
Ana Emilia Alves de Souza 22 0,25 5,5
Ana Flavia de Assis Ribeiro 33 0,25 8,25
Ana Flavia Lins Souto 25 0,25 6,25
Ana Luiza Nébrega Freire Gaudéncio 29 0,25 7,25
Ana Moéma Targino Fiuza 29 0,25 7,25
Ana Walkissia Leite Henriques de Araujo 24 0,25 6

Ananda Brito Nunes Diniz 33 0,25 8,25
Anderson Oliveira Magalhaes 25 0,25 6,25
André Augusto Cavalcante Gayoso 33 0,25 8,25
André de Barros 25 0,25 6,25
André Luis Cavalcanti Chaves 25 0,25 6,25
André Luiz Branddo Vasconcelos 23 0,25 5,75
Andressa Carolina Roberto da Silva 34 0,25 8,5
Anelise Rabelo Bandeira Furtado dos Santos 25 0,25 6,25
Anielle Gomes Macedo 30 0,25 7,5
Anna Kalline Leonardo Antas 23 0,25 5,75

Anna Karina de Carvalho Costa 25 0,25 6,25



Anna Karoline Alves Pereira Guedes
Anna Karolynna de Aratjo Moreira
Anna Luiza Britto de Lima

Antonio Filipe Leite Souto Falcdo
Antbnio José do Nascimento Junior
Ariadne Raissa Costa de Nobrega
Arlley Cavalcante de Oliveira

Arthur Sarmento Sales

Artur Alves Coutinho de Oliveira
Artur Nunes Alves dos Santos

Audrey Rose Fernandes de Melo
Aurélio Miguel Lima Santos

Ayane lasmim Pinheiro Queiroz da Costa
Bérbara Danielle Patricio Montenegro
Beatriz Bezerra Cavalcanti Leal de Melo
Beatriz Jacinto Maia Duarte

Berlandio Costa de Brito Filho

Bianca Cristine Rodrigues Vieira Lopes
Bonaldo Fernandes Alves Filho

Bruna Barreto Perazzo Costa

Bruniele da Silva Souza

Bruno Alves de Souza

Bruno Guilherme de Menezes

Bruno Henrique Pinheiro Belfort
Bruno José Coelho Guarita

Bruno Lima e Moura de Souza

Bruno Mota de Lima

Bruno Tyrone Souza Virginio Cabral
Caio Souza Pitta Lima

Camila Cabral de Almeida Ferreira
Camila de Oliveira Cavalcanti

Camila Farias Montenegro Gouveia
Camila Holanda Gomes da Silva
Camila Nunes Pereira

Camila Queiroga da Costa Abrantes
Camila Volpato Osério

Camyla Figueiredo de Carvalho
Carlos André Guedes Linhares

Carlos Augusto Bento Batista

Carlos Augusto Cavalcante Correia Filho
Carlos Christiano Gomes dos Santos
Carlos Felipe Costa Botelho

Carlos Henrique Morais de Albuquerque
Carolina da Silva Cunha Alves
Carolina Guedes Campelo

Caroline Batista Nunes

Caroline de Lima Alexandre

Céssia Alexsandra Villar

Cecilia Elisa Caldas Serpa

Celia Maria Silva Santos

20
20
24
26
25
33
36
25
21
20
28
21
26
26
33
25
28
24
25
25
32
26
28
31
25
24
36
27
34
24
26
24
21
20
21
22
28
27
29
30
21
24
23
20
26
22
25
21
32
32

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

6,5
6,25
8,25

6,25
5,25

5,25
6,5
6,5

8,25

6,25

6,25

6,25

6,5

7,75

6,25

6,75

8,5

6,5

5,25

5,25
5,5

6,75
7,25
7,5
5,25

5,75

6,5
5,5
6,25
5,25



Célia Raquel Teodésio da Silva
Ceres Almeida Rabelo

Ciro Micheloni Lemos

Clarissa Gomes de Moura

Clarissa Pereira Leite

Claudia Cristina Hardman Pequeno
Claudia Cristina Patricio Pereira
Claudia de Cavalcanti Pessoa Igrejas Lopes
Clatdia Michelle Dantas Alves
Claudya Thamyres Saraiva de Souza
Cledisio Ferreira de Farias Lima
Cleiton Gomes de Lima

Cynthia César Torres Melo Cavalcanti
Dami&o Benilson Gomes de Melo
Daniel Cavalcanti de Oliveira
Daniela Soares de Sousa

Daniella Cabral de Albuquerque
Daniella Duarte Memoria Castro
Danilla Neves Porto

Danilo Bruno Espinola de Almeida
Davi Lira de Oliveira

Davi Luiz Florentino Smaniotto
Dayanna de Sousa Catdo

Débora Fontes de Carvalho

Denis Ricardo Melo Cordeiro
Deyse Elizia Lopes da Silva

Diana Alves de Brito

Diana Leite Brasil Cavalcanti

Diego Cabral Miranda

Diego Fernandes Resende

Diego Menezes Escorel

Djanice Reinaldo Pereira

Dulce Anne Evaristo de Oliveira
Dyandra Barbara Soares Madeiro
Eder Cesar Medeiros de Oliveira
Edilma Brasileiro Lira de Andrade
Edipo César Oliveira Trajano Martins
Edjane de Céssia Martins Pereira
Edmilson Alves de Aguiar Junior
Edson da Silva Andrade

Eduardo Jorge Pascoal Machado
Eduardo Rodrigues Ramos Pereira
Eduardo Silveira E Silveira de Oliveira
Eduardo Uchoa Guerra Barbosa
Edvania Guedes da Costa

Elaine Cristina Rodrigues Chianca
Elaine de Carvalho Braga

Elaine Menezes Alves de Souza
Elayne Cristina Machado de Araujo

Elvira Carla Franca Evangelista
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Elvis da Costa Barbosa

Elysa Karolyna Gomes de Melo Maia
Emanuela Caroline de Lima e Silva
Emanuela de Lucena Pereira Régis
Emanuella Tavares Almeida Magalhaes
Emanuelly Dias Lima Quirino

Emilia Mendon¢a Gomes Neta
Emmanuel Cavalcante Carvalho Neto
Emmanuelle Roberta de Sousa Eustaquio
Erica Fonseca Matias Aguiar Feitosa
Erickson Thyago da Costa Araujo

Erika Tuanny de Moura Melo

Ernani Neves Rezende

Eva Wilma Nunes dos Santos

Evellin Costa e Silva

Evylla Matias Veloso Ferreira

Fabiana da Silva Guedes

Felipe Monteiro da Costa

Felipe Vasconcelos Brito

Fernanda Barreto Perazzo Costa

Fernanda iris Moreira Fernandes de Andrade

Fernanda Nascimento do Rego
Fernando Patricio da Silva Neto
Filipe Amorim de Oliveira e Sousa
Flavia Nayra Aradjo Rodrigues
Flavio Honorato Queiroga

Francisco de Assis Diego Santos de Souza
Francisco Thiago Correia Braga
Francisco Willame Macedo de Matos
Gabriel Vinagre Medeiros de Aratjo
Gabriela Albuquerque de Freitas
Gabriela Fernandes Correia Lima
Gabrielle Lins Bezerra

Galvem Lucena Filho

Geane da Costa Lucena

Geane Lima de Albuquerque

Gerson Dantas Soares

Giancarlo Alves do Nascimento
Gilvandro Annibal Peixoto Toledo Janior
Giolly Clara Marinho Cabral
Giovana Deininger de Oliveira
Giselle Pereira Temdteo

Glauber Chaves Queiroz de Araujo
Glenda Augusto Pinheiro

Gleyce Farias Bronzeado

Greyce Christyne de Aratjo Cordeiro
Gustavo Antonio Torres Angelo
Gustavo Menezes Pereira

Hannah Moreira Garcia Ximenes

Heldek Felipe Azevedo da Silva
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Héliton Figueiredo Abrantes
Heloisa Martins Peres

Hemilli Silveira Chaves Lima
Hérica Patricia Aradjo Fonseca
Herleide Herculano Delgado
Hugo Leonardo Penha de Sousa
Hygor Leite Alves

lane Samilli Abrantes Ferreira

Igor Oliveira Formiga da Costa
Igor Rafael Oliveira Carneiro
Indiana Silva Barreto

Ingrid Alves Queiroga

Ingrid Reis de Souza

iracles Ey Mara Maia Correia
Iramaria da Costa Vieira

Iris Lannya Wanderley Maia
Ironaldo Leal de Oliveira Junior
Isabela Cabral Paiva

Isabela Campos Germano

Isabella Arruda Pimentel

Isabelle Gomes da Nébrega
Isadora Silva Aratjo

Isaias Araldjo de Souza

Ismael Pimentel Maia

ftalo Bruno Vieira Gomes

lvanna Caroline de Paula Arruda Maia
lzaura Laiza Potter Sorrentino Pereira
Jackeline Pereira Souto

Jailton Jose Pereira

Jefferson Costa do Nascimento
Jefferson Morais Beniz

Jefson Marcio Silva Romaniuc
Jesseana de Araujo Rocha

Jéssica Morais Cavalcante da Silva
Joana D'arc Lourenco da Silva
Joana Medeiros de Andrade

Jodo Alexandre Targino da Rocha
Jodo Clécio Alves do Nascimento
Joao de Farias Pimentel Neto
Jodo Eudes Amorim da Cunha
Joao Francisco Costa Lourenco
Jodo Paulo Dantas Carneiro Souto
Jodo Paulo de Araudjo Melo

Jodo Paulo Rodrigues de Lacerda
Joao Roberto Linhares Barbosa
Jocelli Esmerino S. da Silva
Jonatas Emmanuel do Nascimento Silva
Jonathas da Silva Simdes

Jose Alberto Barroca Falcdo Neto

José Elifabio Alves de Oliveria
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José Pereira da Silva Neto

Jose Rodrigues dos Santos Neto
Jose Venilton de Almeida Holanda Filho
Joselia Moreira de Queiroga
Josette Kalynne de Almeida Correia
Josiene Alves Moreira

Josilene Telino de Lacerda

Juanna Lourena Andrade Fernandes
Juliana Cavalcanti de S&

Juliana de Lima Silva

Juliana Gomes de Lima

Juliana Karla do Espirito Santo
Juliana Karla do Vale Peixoto
Juliana Rodrigues de Melo

Jalio Ramalho Ventura

Kaline Maria Bezerra de Aratjo
Kamila Luiza Pereira de Alencar
Kariny Ummen Carneiro

Karla Karolina Cadéte da Nébrega Cruz
Katianny Irlly Gomes Carvalho
Kemyson Pierre Dias

Klévis Caricio da Cruz Marques
Kymme Cleyton Rocha da Silva

Lais Barreto Rangel

Laissa Guimaraes Barbosa

Laize Nara Dias dos Santos

Lara Imperiano Nobrega

Lara Nobrega Heim

Larissa Alves Félix de Sousa

Larissa Arnaud Porto

Larissa Correia Moura Ramos
Larissa de Fatima Andrade Gouveia
Larissa Edna Almeida da Costa
Larissa Guimardes de Azevedo
Larissa Rodrigues de Pontes

Layon Rodollfo Dutra da S Santos
Leilah Fernandes de Abrantes
Leonardo Cunha Luna Freire

Ligia Carneiro Sobreira

Lilia Fonsénca da Costa

Livia Lourenco Fernandes da Cunha Barros
Livia Macedo Barreto

Liz Vanessa Pires de Albuquerque
Luana Karla Santos de Farias

Luana Lima Gusmé&o Zenaide

Luana Rayane Gomes de Lima
Luanda Fernandes Estrela

Lucas Lima Muniz de Albuquerque
Lucas Neiva Peregrino

Lucas Rangel Meira
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Lucas Rocha de Oliveira

Lucilene Aradjo Andrade

Lucilia Coelly Carvalho Lopes
Lucylla de Lourdes Queiroz Carneiro
Luiz Henrique Aratjo

Magaly Andrade de Vaconcelos
Magaywer Antoniny Soares Freire
Magno Duran Silva de Andrade
Maiara Miranda Alves

Maira Maria Rabelo Pinto
Manoel Idalino Martins Junior
Manuela Braga Fernandes
Manuely Miranda Cavalcante
Marcela Oliveira da Silva

Marcela Rangel Meira

Marcella Crystine Rosendo Gomes

Marecella Vieira de Queiroz Carneiro

Marcelo Fabio Medeiros de Paiva Lyra

Marcelo Renato Ribeiro Neves Filho
Maércia Natélia Pereira de Sousa
Marco Aurélio de Oliveria Araljo
Marcos Augusto Brito Lago

Marcos Thierry Rocha

Marcos Vinicius dos Santos

Marcos Vinicius Martins Wanderley
Maria Carolina Quirino Braga
Maria de Jesus Vieira

Maria Gabriela da Silva

Maria Gracielly Cartaxo

Maria Mércia Lins

Mariana Amélia Pascoal Machado
Mariana de Souza Borba

Mariana Dias Furtado

Mariana Morendo de Gusmao Cunha

Mariana Raquel Palmeira de Amaral F. Coutinho

Marielly Ferreira Sarmento Campos
Marina Gondim de Almeida
Marinéz Trajano da Silva

Maério Eugénio Zenaide Cavalcanti
Marlene de Almeida Oiiveira Neta
Marlyne Juliana Rezende

Marta Thais Leite dos Santos
Martinho César de Medeiros

Marx Sandino Soares Duarte
Mayanne Conserva Jovito

Mayara Aratjo dos Santos
Merylane Dantas Morais de Sousa
Michelle Amaral Albuquerque Guedes
Michelle Luna Timoteo

Mikaela Fernandes de Souza Gomes
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Milena Ferreira Beltrdo

Milena Lima do Vale

Milena Tabosa de Figueiredo Correia
Mirella Papariello Arcoverde Ramos
Monique Lizzie de Medeiros Pereira
Nadja Mary Santos da Silva
Napoledo Ramos de Brito Segundo
Narjara Freitas dos Santos

Natalia Fernandes Oliveira

Natélia Moreira Silva

Nathélia Marques Santos

Nathanne Milanés da Silva

Nayara da Paz Nobrega

Nayara Gongalves Rosas

Neyla Maria Berto de Aratjo

Nicolas Caind Medeiros de Mendonca
Nyhara Jordianny de Melo Nunes
Oriel Diniz Vale Neto

Pablo Francis Pereira

Pablo Juan Nobrega de Sousa da Silveira
Patricia Marilia da Silva

Patricia Simdes Gomes

Paula Regina Silva Santos

Paulo André Correia de Moura
Paulo Luciano Nascimento da Silva
Paulo Sérgio Silva de Queiroz

Paulo Soares de Carvalho Primeiro Neto
Pedro Celestino de Figueirédo Neto
Pedro Henrique de Araudjo Rangel
Pedro Henrique Veras Ribeiro
Petrtcio Alves da Silva

Philipe Amorim Martins

Poliana de Oliveira Ferreira

Pollyanna Alves Toscano de Brito

Pollyanna de Fatima Gouveia da Costa e Freire

Priscila de Sousa Correia Leite
Priscila Gomes de Souza

Priscila Maciel Nébrega

Priscilla Andrade Figueiredo Lisbba
Priscilla da Costa Machado
Priscilla Maria Ferraro Borba
Pryscilla de Aradjo Campos
Pryscilla Lemos Carneiro

Quézia O'hannah de Almeida Camboim
Rafael Alcoforado Domingues
Rafael Ferreira da Costa Janior
Rafaela Choairy Meireles

Rafaela Gusmao Pereira de Melo
Rafaela Ribeiro Cananéa

Rafaella Lisboa de Aragdo Costa
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Rafaelle Teixeira Martins

Raffael Melo de Almeida Bandeira
Raiff Chaves Paulo

Raissa Almeida Bonfim

Raissa Ferreira dos Santos

Raissa Freire Nascimento

Raissa Leite de Andrade

Raissa Maia de Medeiros

Raissa Martins Coutinho Ribeiro
Raissa Pacifico Palitot Remigio

Raissa Raquel Bezerra de Andrade
Ramon Silva de Souza Lopes
Raphaela de Freitas Diniz Ventura
Raquel Barros de Farias

Raquel Feitosa Martins Ferreira

Raul Santos Leandro

Rayana Leitao Alves de Sousa
Rayana Maria Augusta da Silva
Rayanne Araujo de Sousa

Raylla Yasbeck Campos Asféra
Rayssa Costa de Arruda Lacerda
Rayssa de Queiroz Chaves Araujo
Rayssa Tuyanne Gomes de Almeida
Rebeca Barros de Menezes

Regina Claudia Virginio Barbosa
Reinaldo de Oliveira Neto

Renan Donato Lopes de Aquino
Renan Elias da Silva

Renata Julia de Assis Chacon

Renata Klivia Silva Souza

Renata Maria Franca de Athayde Lopes
Renata QueirozToscano de Carvalho
Renata Rodrigues Tavares

Renato Bezerra de Melo

Renatta Herminia de Moura Silva
Ricardo de $& Fernandes

Ricardo Wagner Correia Guerra Filho
Roberta Aparecida Monteiro Xavier
Roberta Caetano Tanouss de Miranda
Roberta Maria Fernandes de Moura Davida
Roberta Mé&ximo Pereira de Siqueira
Roberto da Silva Santos

Roberto Dimas Campos Junior
Rodrigo Marques Gomes da Silva
Rodrigo Tavares de Souza Barreto
Romero Guedes da Nobrega
Romulo Pinto de Lacerda Santana
Ronnie Anderson Pereira Lins
Rosangela Pereira de Lima

Roseana Barbosa da Silva
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Rosimere de Lima Fonseca

Sadrak de Lima Santos

Sarah Marques de Morais

Saulo Marcelo da Silveira Junior

Savio Soares de Sarmento Vieira
Sayonara Virginia Lira da Silva Ferreira
Sayonarah Gongalves Rodrigues
Sebastido Francisco Pacheco Neto
Sebastido Rodrigues Leite Janior

Sergio Fernando Medeiros Bezerra Junior
Silvana Medeiros Ramalho

Sousanny Maria Nunes Maia Santos
Suenia de Abrantes Curvelo Araujo
Suyane Alves de Queiroga Vilar

Tadeu Mendes Villarim

Taiara Desirée Tavares de Castro

Talyta Gongalves de Brito

Tamara Antas Siqueira

Tamara Rolim de Alencar Oliveira
Tamyres Thalma da Paixdo Duarte
Tarsiano Morais de Oliveira

Tatielle Natallié Alves dos Santos

Thécio da Silva Gomes

Thais de Fatima Gomes de Menezes Luna
Thais Nayara de Vasconcelos Fernandes
Thais Sena Cabral Nunes

Thais Sobreira de Carvalho Martins
Thalles Césare Araruna Macédo da Costa
Thassia Rachel Brito de Figueiredo Almeida
Thatiane Karine Ferreira Pinheiro
Thatiane Ribeiro Falcdo da Costa
Thayné Marcela Barréto Mateus Oliveira
Thayse Christine Souza Dias

Thiago Arruda de Oliveira

Thiago Barros dos Santos

Thiago da Nébrega Dantas

Thiago Hanney Medeiros de Souza
Thiago Silveira Guedes Pereira

Thicianna Maria Gomes de Lira

Tiago Espinola Beltrdao

Tiberio Teixeira de Lima

Tony Wanardo Barbosa Galindo
Ubiratan Santos de Carvalho

Vanessa Bezerra Cavalcanti Lyra

Vanessa Dantas da Nébrega

Vanessa Vieira Pinheiro

Victor Gongalves Wanderley

Victor José Silva de Farias

Vinicius de Miranda Henriques Serpa

Vinicius Soares Leitao Freire
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Vitor Fernando Gongalves Cordula
Vitor Freire Almeida

Vitor Pedro Lira de Andrade

Vitor Rodrigues Henriques da Costa
Viviana Angelo Cavalcanti Souza
Viviane Souza de Melo

Vivianne Valéria Carneiro de Oliveira
Wagner Wilker de Lacerda Félix
Warlem Teles Pinheiro

Wesilly Mirocem Ferreira Ramalho
Wiillian Fernandes de Figueiredo
Wilma Araujo da Cunha

Yanara Emilia Morais Leite

Yanara Pessoa Leal

Zelma Charllene Dantas Batista
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